

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

IOLCP/CGC/2021

Date: 19th February 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

BSE Limited,

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Security Code: 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificate and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1.	Chitra R Pai/ Ramesh Kumar Pai G	10460	100	11995	2704401-2704500
2.	Sunder Lal Goyal	20174	100	1988	1703701-1703800
			100	3181	1823001-1823100

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh

AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com Regd. Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India. Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India.

Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

From Chitra R Pai Brindavan, 8/211 A, T.D. West Street, Kochi - 682 002

10K

To
The Authorised Signatory
M/s. ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED
Unit: IOL Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Limited
Category-1, Registrar & Share Transfer Agents
Alankit Heights, 3e/7, Jhandewalan Extension
New Delhi-110 055.

RECEIVED ON

Dear Sir,

SUB: REQUEST TO ISSUE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE IN LIEU OF LOST CERTIFICATE REF: Certificate.No(s).11995 No. of Shares 100 Distinctive.No(s).2704401 – 2704500

Ref: Your letter No. RTA/JP/PHY/10460/20/01/2021 dt. 20/01/2021

With reference to your above mentioned letter please find enclosed correct indemnity and affidavit. I request you to kindly issue duplicate share certificate at the earliest.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Chitra R Pai

OK

To

08.02.2021

Alankit Assignments Ltd.
Registrar & Transfer Agent,
(Unit: IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd.)
Alankit Heights, 1E/13, Jhandewalan Extension,
New Delhi-110055

Subject: Request to issue Duplicate Shares Certificate of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd vide Folio No. 20174

Ref No. 5H 1010 MISC 2100 11053 526200371 att 12.1.2021 I have 200 shares of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd in physical form but I have lost the shares certificate. So I request you to issue duplicate shares certificate so that I can Demat those shares. I have attached my credentials. Please do the needful. Details of Shares are:

Certificate no (s).	No of Shares	Distinctive No(s).	
1988	100	1703701-1703800	
3181	100	1823001-1823100	

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

Sunder Lal Goyal

Address – Street Thakur Bhani Singh Lohar Bazar Bhiwani – 127021

Mob. - 9812253084

Email - SLGDHBVN@GMAIL.COM

Bank Name - IDBI Bank

Branch Address - Dr. D.S. Chaudhary Complex Circular Road Bhiwani-127021

A/C No. - 0354104000030621

MICR No. - 127259002

